
Saturday, August 9Basie sc
7.30a.m. Cancellations, Hourly on theHalf Hour
8. 3 Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra10.45 Ronnie Ronalde Entertains11. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford15 Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Chorus41.30 Tango with Cavallaro46 Ray Martin’s Concert arenpsireO Luneh Music :
2. Op.m-. Saturday Matinee3. 0 Rugby League Commentary: BritishIsles v. N.Z. (2nd Test) at Auckland
5 Children’s Session: Adventures ofTom Sawyer .

6. 0 Teatime Entertainers7.0 Sports Review
7.30 RADIO ROADHOUSE, presented byBarry Linehan, Noeline Pritchard, Mer-
vyn Smith, Terence Finnigan and Gavin
Yates; with music by Nancy Harrie and—
John McKenzie (NZBS)
8. 0 Savoy Nights

(For details see 2YA)
8.45 Alan Levett, saxophone, with the |Jack Roberts Trio
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. O Make Believe Ballroom Time

IVC ea.hUCKLAND,
. O p.m. Chopin Waltzes
2.30 Ballet and Opera Excerpts3.30 Suzanne Danco (soprano)4. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 David Galbraith (piano)Valses Nobles et Sentimentales Ravel
. (Studio)
7.20 Fernando Corena (bass)Arias by Donizetti and Rossini
7.35 The French Wind QuintetQuintet in B flat, Op. 56, No. 4 =; Dan8. 0 NICOLAI MALKO conductingNational Orchestra
Russian Easter Festival Overture

Rimsky-KorsakovSuite: The Nose Shostakovich
Prelude: Khovantschina MoussorgskySuite: The Love of Three- OrangesProkofiev
Symphony No. 4 in F minor, Op. 386Tohaikovski
(From the Auckland Town Hall)

40.ty Echoes of Hochstetter: A talk by0. E. Middleton, of Auckland, in which
he recalls the visit of the geologist, Fer-
dinand, von Hochstetter to this country
a hundred years ago (NZBRS)
40.40 -Kathieen Ferrier (contralto)
Folk Songs11.0 Close down

QYHANGARET
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast, Northland Tides8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellationss. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Cowboy Corner
9.30 Ruawai Roundabout10. O The Coronets
10.16 Bill McGufie and his Music
10.30° The Great Pretenders
471. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H, B. Turbott)41. 5 Melody Mixture11.46 Songs by Jan Muzurus12. 0 Sports Cancellations
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast4.0 Cricket Summary2.0 #£xAfternoon Variety2.30 Rugby Commentary: North Auck-land v. Combined SeryicesThe Merry Macs4.30 Record Roundabout
5. 0 Nat "‘Kinge’’ Cole
6.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 For Younger Stories
and Rhymes6.45 A Song for You7.0. H.M.S. Ulysses .

7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson
720. its In the Bag8. 0 Sports
of.the People10. O Dance to the Bands

10.30 Close down

WeROTORUA,, .
9. 0 am. Dominion Weather

neraeis9..4 Novelty Dances9.30 Hopalong Cassidy10.0 The aera Fairs Our WeeklyWestern Roundup. :

:=a

10.30 Gardening Session M. Linton)
10.60 Parade of Popular11.30 Solo Artists
12. O Lunch Music

|} 2.Q0p.m. Curtain Up On Variety2.15 Sports Summary *
3. 0 Hawaiian Love Songs3.30 Orchestras in Modern Tempo4.0 Hill-Billy Melodies4.15 Sports Summary4.30 Sweet with a Beat
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Sinbad
the Sailor; Junior Natnralist

|
$.30 Readings from the Bible
5.35 George Gershwin Selections
it) Dinner Music0 A Shot in the Dark
A Song and its Story
Qo From the Police Files of New Zea-and (NZBS
is) The Goon Show (BBC)

|5 Lookout ;

9.30 Come. Into the Parlour10. O Tonight We Dance
10.30 Close down

9 WELLINGTON| $70 ke.’ $26 m.
+5. 0am. Breakfast SessionSports Cancellations, Announce-
ments9.3 Sports. Cancellations, Announce-
ments
Band Music
10. O Morning Star: Maurice Gendron
10.10 bevotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Shaw
as a Producer, by Hesketh Pearson

(BBC)11.15 Sports Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Soccer: Commentary fromBasin Reserve3.0 Rugby: Commentary from AthleticPark ‘

5. 0 Frank Pourcel’s French Strings5.15 Children’s Session: Songs fromWilliam Clauson; Mystery of Burnt
Cottage
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Sports Results: Main Local Events
7.30 Radio Roadhouse 7

(For details see 1YA)
8.0 SAVOY NIGHTS: Another pro-gramme of highlights from the Gilbert
and Sullivan Operas, introduced by Les-lie Clements and presented by arrange-ment with Bridget D’Oyly Carte of Lon-don and J. Cc. Williamson Ltd.
8.45 Alan Levett

mueophese)
and the

_ Jack Roberts Trio (NZBS
9.30 The Goon Show10. 0 Don Richardson’s Band (MajesticCabaret)10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Timege as.1.0 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Concert Hour, including Piano Con-certo No. 1 in C, ‘Op. 15, by Beethoven3. 0 Chips
3.30 Past and: Present
4. 0 The Melba Story
4.30 The Red Streak5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Orchestra Alessandro Scar-latti
Overture: Edipo a Colono Sacchini
Concerto in A Vivaldi
The Virtuosi di Roma
concerto in C minor for Oboe and
Strings Marcello
Sonata in C Rossini
Recitative for Violin and Strings

Bonporti7.40 Should We Leave Women Alone?
A discussion between Margery Fry, Bert-rand Russell, and Marghanita Laski, withPatricia Leigh Fermor as Chairman

(BBC)
8. 0 Opera: The Pearl Fishers BizetWith Soloists, Chorus and

Orchestra,conducted by Rene Leibowitz10. O Party Images in the Public Mind:
A talk by R. S. Milne, Professor ofPolitical Science at the Victoria Uni-
versity of Wellington (NZBS)
10.13 Johann Martzy (violin) and JeanAntonietti (piano) .Sonatina No. 1 in D Schubert
Elisabeth Swarzkopf (soprano).
Ses ad Grieg, Sibelius, Strauss andolf

. The Chamber Orchestra
Symphony No. 32 in G Mozart11. 0 ~> Close down

XG 1010 ke.GISBORNE, |.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session

| 7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
| 7.45 2XG Cancellation Service
19. O Sporting Session
| 9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 The Great Pretenders
45 Some Big Bands
A Timely Gardening Hint
Tep Ten Tunes Overseas
The Frank Petty Trio
Seldom Heard Recordings
Radio Poctor (br H. B. Turbott)
Variety with Red Buttons, Anne

Shelton, Larry Adler, Homer and Jethro,
and Ron Goodwin's Orchestra
2.390 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast30 District Weather Forecast
re Rugby: East Coast v. Bush (Toko-maru Bay)
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5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Hello, Children: The Mystery of
the Disappearing Cat-416. 0 Music for Your Six O’clock Tea6.30 Oscar Peterson (piano)
6.45 Rod Craigae oe Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 It's In the Bag
8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 High Spirits from the Lowlands
(final broadcast)10. 0 Let’s Have a Dance
70.30 Close down

DVT, eco ueNAPIER 349 m.
9. 3am. For the Sportsman (Ted Wells)9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn
10. 0 Master Music
10.30 A Spot of Humour
10.45 Dannevirke Hunt Club’s Race Meet-
ing at Hastings: Commentaries through-out :

Variety
2. Op.m. Melody Fair
2.45 Rugby Commentary: Australia vy.Hawke’s Bay (McLean Park, Napier)
4.30 The Goon Show (BBC) (Repeat
broadcast)Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
5.
15 Children’s Session (Helen)
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music
7.30 Guilty Party (BBC) :

o Marie Francis Radia Band (Studio)
8.35 Mr Hartington Died Tomorrow: A
Comedy Thriller
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA, 7.30 p.m.)

40. O Victor Silvester’s Ballroom Orches-tra (BBC)
|

10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.165 Concert Platform
9.30 "Round the Mountain Requests10. 0 Saturday Celebrities10.30 Paging Pianists: Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye
10.46 Reserveg for Rhythm11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.6 Music Makers
11.30 Popular Parade12.30p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 iy tre down5 Readings from the Bible40
5.45 Children’s Corner: Boytime-6. 0 Music, Maestros, Please
6.30 The Hit Parade7. 0 In Strict Tempo7.16 Sports Results (Mark Comber)7.30 It’s In the Bag8.1 Fight O’clock Rock
8.15 The Wayne King Show
8.45 Continental Cabaret Star9. 3 Play: False Witness, ty PhilipLevene (NZBS)
69.45 Ella Fitzgeralq Cavalcade40. 0 Let’s Dance10.30 Close down

XA aNYANGANYL
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report8.0
# Morning Requests98.0 Down,Ao Earth with Curly9.15 Light Classics .

9.30 Instrumental Parade |
y Chorus Please10. @ Morning Variety.

10-15 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
10.30 The Great Pretenders
10.45 Latin Rhythms
11. 0 The Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-
bott)11. 5&5 Melody Fare
11.20 The Platters
11.40 George Shearing Quintet12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 The Junior Session: Simon Black inCoastal Command (NZBS)
6. 0 Orchestra and Chorus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Tennessee Ernie Ford7.0 Famous Adventurers715 Sporting Review (Norm, Nielsen).30 Drama of Medicine45 Capering Keys0 Entertainers All
.30 Alexander Graham Bell: The man
d his deeds in Canada (CBC)

. 4 Old Time Dance Music
9.35 Short Story: The Fall, by LewisStedman (NZBS)
9.50 Irving Fields
10. 6 Rock ’’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down

NELSON,1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Not for Publication
9.45 Skiffle Time10. 0 bown to Earth with Bert, the HomeGardener
10.30 Topical Tunes11.0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
43°
6 Liberace
1.30 Sportsmen QuartetGene Jimae (harmonica)
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Commentary: West Coast
vy. Golden Bay-Motueka
5. 0 There’s in the Air

BC
5.40 Readings from the Bible

==

5.45 Children’s Corner: The Waybacks6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Frank Perkins and his Orchestra7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session, (YAs only)
6. 9, 7.18, 8.14 . Cricket: =N.Z. v.Warwickshire
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
12.33 p.m. Cricket Review
6.30 World News
6.39 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review
7. 0 Sports Review
Local Sports Results
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary
on the International News, contri-
buted this week by Dr Martin Fin-
lay, of Auckland
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.14 Basketball and Table Tennis
Results (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


